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Instructions:

1. BEFORE printing, FIRST type your Identification and Test responses in the spaces provided below. 

2. Click on only one response for each question. If you click on more than one response or fail to respond to any question, the question will be scored as incorrect. 

3. Finally print and mail this completed test form with processing fee payment for scoring to (or, if you have questions, contact): Carol Guerrero, E-Learning Center, Association for Play Therapy, 3198 Willow Avenue, Suite 110, Clovis, CA 93612 USA, (559) 294-2128 ext1, cguerrero@a4pt.org
Learning Objectives: 
Based on the content of the workshop, I am able to:

1.
Predict supervisee need based on developmental and name interventions which correspond to the supervisee’s need.

2.
Explain the issues related to diversity and privilege in supervision and practice that enhance multicultural competency.

3.
List play-based activities for use in clinical supervision.

4.
Describe and articulate the necessary conditions for creating a safe and trusting supervisory environment.
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Fax: (     )      
Fee Payment (USD only): If check, make payable to “APT”. If credit card  FORMCHECKBOX 
 VISA    FORMCHECKBOX 
 MasterCard

Account #:      





Expiration Dt:          Promo Code:      
Amount: $     
AVS Code:          Authorization Signature: 


Attestation: I attest that I alone completed this test in accordance with the ethics of my profession.

Signature: 
Date:     
SCORE______# correct responses (this item is completed only by APT)

TEST
1. Good play therapists always make good supervisors. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 a. True

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 b. False
2. Clinical supervision is unique from administrative supervision. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 a. True
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 b. False

3. The clinical supervisor does not have any professional responsibility for the clients of the supervisee. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True

 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False
4. The only person responsible for attending to the differences between the therapist and the client, is the therapist.
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True

 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False
5. The goals of the supervisory relationship are implied and don’t need to be explicitly stated. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True

 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False
6. Vicarious liability refers to the supervisor’s responsibility for unethical acts of the supervisee even without knowledge of the act. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True
 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False

7. A professional disclosure statement is not necessary between the supervisor and supervisee. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True

 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False
8. All play based supervision activities are appropriate for all supervisees. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False
9. Supervisory activities can bring up intense emotion in the supervisee. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True
 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False

10. Supervisory activities can offset the negative impact of witnessing some play therapy content/play in play therapy. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True
 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False

11. Stage three is the easiest stage of culturally competent development. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True

 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False
12. One role of the supervisor may be to provide personal therapy to the supervisee. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True

 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False
13. Supervision needs to be geared to the developmental level of the supervisee.
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True
 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False

14. It is important to be a culturally competent therapist. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True
 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False

15. Being a culturally competent therapist makes you automatically a culturally-competent supervisor.

 FORMCHECKBOX 
a. True

 FORMCHECKBOX 
b. False
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Instructions:
1. Please indicate your rating of the following statements by circling the appropriate number for each statement.

2. Return completed form to APT 559-294-2129(fax), or 3198 Willow Avenue, Suite 110, Clovis, CA 93612.









         







 Strongly
        Neutral           
Strongly

Learning Objectives:










          Agree        
 


           
Disagree

Based on the content of the workshop, I am able to:

1.  Predict supervisee need based on developmental and name

     interventions which correspond to the supervisee’s need.



5

4

3

2

1
2.  Explain the issues related to diversity and privilege in 

     supervision and practice that enhance multicultural competency.

5

4

3

2

1
3.  List play-based activities for use in clinical supervision.



5

4

3

2

1
4.  Describe and articulate the necessary conditions for creating 

     a safe and trusting supervisory environment.






5

4

3

2

1
 
Content / Relevancy:

1.  The information presented will enhance my practice.




5

4

3

2

1
2.  The content of this session was relevant to my practice 



5

4

3

2    

1

     and/or professional expertise.
3.  The teaching learning strategies used during this session were 

     effective for content presented.









5

4

3

2

1

4.  This program is appropriate to my education, experience, 

     and skills level.













5

4

3

2

1                                                                 

5.  Cultural, racial, ethnic, socioeconomic, and gender 

     differences were considered.










5

4

3

2

1

6.  I would recommend this program to others. 






5

4

3

2

1

7.  This activity was free of commercial bias.
 






5

4

3

2

1

8.  How much did you learn as a result of this CE program?

   a great deal 

   some

      very little


9.  Overall Rating: This session met or exceed my expectations


5

4

3

2

1
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